## L 21000190473

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600362891756

03/23/21--01017--013 ++160.00

202111:12 29 PH 4: 21

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

New Filing Section

Division of Corporations		
Evholo Counceling Contar I	1.0	
SUBJECT: Exhale Counseling Center, L Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	<del></del>
	,	7.7
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	7721 P-7 29 FH 4: 2
Vanessa Milagros-Guillen		
	Name of Person	I <sub>i</sub> : 2
		_
	Firm/Company	
7617 Swilcan Drive, apt. 2209	)	
7017 Ownout Divo, apr. 2200	Address	
Orlanda Florida 2000		
Orlando, Florida 32822	ity/State and Zip Code	
exhalecounselingcenter@gma		
E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:	
Vanessa Milagros-Guillen at 56	61 <sub>)</sub> 541-6614	
	rea Code Daytime Telepl	hone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee &	□\$155.00 Filing Fee &	■\$160.00 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
	(additional copy is enclosed	l) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address	Street Address	
New Filing Section	New Filing Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tal 2415 N. Monroe S	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 3	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Exhale Couns	eling Center, LLC st contain the words "Limited	1 ichility Commons (4)	1.C "ar#1.C"	
(Mu	st contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	L.C., OF LLC. )	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and s	treet address of the principal of	office of the Limited L	iability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
7617 Swilcan	Drive, apt. 2209	7617	7617 Swilcan Drive, apt. 2209	
Orlando, Florid		Orland	Orlando, Florida, 32822	
			. <u></u>	<del></del>
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, mpany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registration street address of the registere	n Registered Agent. Ye on.)		tual or
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	mpany cannot serve as its owr	n Registered Agent. Yoon.) d agent are: uillen		iual or
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	mpany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registration street address of the registere	n Registered Agent. Yoon.) d agent are:		tual or
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	mpany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registration street address of the registere	n Registered Agent. Yoon.) d agent are: uillen Name		tual or
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	mpany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registration street address of the registered Vanessa Milagros-G	n Registered Agent. Yoon.) d agent are: uillen Name	ou must designate an individ	tual or
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	mpany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registration street address of the registered Vanessa Milagros-G	n Registered Agent. Yoon.) d agent are: uillen Name apt. 2209	ou must designate an individ	tual or
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	mpany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registration street address of the registere   Vanessa Milagros-G  7617 Swilcan Drive, Florida street address	n Registered Agent. Yoon.)  d agent are:  uillen  Name  apt. 2209  ss (P.O. Box NOT acc	eeptable)	tual or

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Autho			
"MGR" = Manage			
AMBR		nessa Milagros-Guillen	
		17 Swilcan Drive, apt. 2209 tando, Florida, 32822	
	<u> </u>	ratio, Frona, Jeoeg	
	<del></del>		
	<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>	
	_		
	<del></del>		
	<u> </u>		
(Use attachment i	f necessary)		
(If an effective date is liste the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted	ed, the date must be specific a	ng: (OPTIONAL)  and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da  te applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be te's records.	
ARTICLE VI: Other provi	sions, if any.		_
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE: JoHlings		_
1	his document is executed in a am aware that any false inform	or an authorized representative of a member. accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. mation submitted in a document to the Department of State by as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	Vanessa Milagros-Guillen		
		ed or printed name of signee	
	1717	F	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)